E2E-@Y/E2F-@Y      1
Cylindrical Inductive Sensor for AC Power Supply
E2E-@Y/E2F-@Y
• 24 to 240 VAC power supply voltage
• brass or plastic housing
(M8 in SUS housing)
Ordering Information
Plastic Housing
AC 2-wire/Pre-wired Models
Metal Housing
AC 2-wire/Pre-wired Models AC 2-wire/Connector Models
Size Sensing
distance
Model
Operating status
 NO NC
Shielded M8 1.5 mm E2F-X1R5Y1*1
*1. A different frequency type is available (E2F-X@@5; e.g. E2F-X5E15)
E2F-X1R5Y2*1
M12 2 mm E2F-X1Y1*1 E2F-X2Y2*1
M18 5 mm E2F-X5Y1*1*2 E2F-X5Y2*1*2
M30 10 mm E2F-X10Y1*1*2 E2F-X10Y2*1*2
*2. A short-circuit protection type is available (E2F-X@Y@-53;
e.g. E2F-X5Y1-53) Power Supply Voltage: 100 to 120 VAC
Size Sensing
distance
Operation
mode
Model
Shielded M8 1.5 mm NO E2E-X1R5Y1
NC E2E-X1R5Y2
M12 2 mm NO E2E-X2Y1*1*2
*1. Models with a different frequency are also available. These models are
E2E-X@Y@5 (e.g., E2E-X5Y15).
*2. Cables with a length of 5 m are also available. Specify the cable length at
the end of the model number (e.g., E2E-X2Y1 5M).
NC E2E-X2Y2
M18 5 mm NO E2E-X5Y1*1*2
NC E2E-X5Y2
M30 10 mm NO E2E-X10Y1*1*2
NC E2E-X10Y2
Un-
shielded
M8 2 mm NO E2E-X2MY1
NC E2E-X2MY2
M12 5 mm NO E2E-X5MY1*1*2
NC E2E-X5MY2
M18 10 mm NO E2E-X10MY1*1
NC E2E-X10MY2
M30 18 mm NO E2E-X18MY1*1
NC E2E-X18MY2
Size Sensing
distance
Operation
mode
Model
Shielded M12 2 mm NO E2E-X2Y1-M1
NC E2E-X2Y2-M1
M18 5 mm NO E2E-X5Y1-M1
NC E2E-X5Y2-M1
M30 10 mm NO E2E-X10Y1-M1
NC E2E-X10Y2-M1
Un-
shielded
M12 5 mm NO E2E-X5MY1-M1
NC E2E-X5MY2-M1
M18 10 mm NO E2E-X10MY1-M1
NC E2E-X10MY2-M1
M30 18 mm NO E2E-X18MY1-M1
NC E2E-X18MY2-M1
2 Cylindrical Inductive Sensor for AC Power Supply
Specifications
Plastic Housing (E2F)
Model E2F-X1R5Y@ E2F-X2Y@ E2F-X5Y@ E2F-X10Y@